Revised 03/24
© 2024 Alamo Group Inc.
    CROWNING GRADER
                     SKID STEER
                            MODEL
                           BHCG84
PARTS MANUAL
SECTION 64

Purchase Order.
6.  The Manufacturer reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
For maximum safety and to guarantee optimum product reliability, always
use genuine BUSH HOG Parts. The use of inferior replacement parts may
cause premature or catastrophic failure which could result in serious injury
or death. Direct any questions regarding parts to:
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CROWNING GRADER, SKID STEER
MODEL BHCG84
Crowning Grader, 84” Skid Steer..............................................................................64-1-1, 64-1-2
3-Point Hitch Kit (Optional)....................................................................................................64-2-1
MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
CROWNING GRADER 84” SKID STEER
BHCG84
64-1-1
© 2024 Alamo Group Inc.
MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
CROWNING GRADER 84” SKID STEER
BHCG84
64-1-2
© 2024 Alamo Group Inc.
Item
No.
Part
No.
Description Qty.
1 - - - - - Frame Weldment 1
2 BH1032300 Skid Bar Weldment, 56.5” - BH Red 2
3 BH1032270 Grader Blade Weldment, 84” BH Red 1
4 BH1023240 Cutting Edge, 84” Black 1
5 BH1032290 Jack, Sidewind 1
6 BH1024430 Model Number Decal, BHCG84 2
7 BH1032140 Crown Indicator Left - BH Red 1
8 BH1023100 Hydraulic Cylinder - 2” x 6” 1
9 BH1023250 Shank, 3/4” x 2.5” x 18” With HT Point 13
10 BH1032310 Hitch Pin 5/8” x 2” & Clip 13
11 BH1024380 Anti-Slip Tape 2
12 50083390 Bush Hog Decal, 4.52” x 29.00” 2
13 BH1032110 Left Slider Bracket - BH Red 1
14 15921 Flatwasher, 3/4” SAE ZP 1
15 5161610 Carriage Bolt, 1/2” x 1” G5 ZP 14
16 44615BH Sratd Hex Flange Nut, 1/2-13 G5 CP 14
17 20202 Hex Bolt 3/4-10 x 2” G5 ZP 2
18 BH1024120 Locknut, 3/4-10, Two-Way Reversible 2
19 50020915 Sq. Neck Flt. HD Plow Bolt 5/8” x 2” 9
20 BH1010790 Extra Duty Spring Lockwasher, 5/8” ZP 9
21 15563 Hex Nut, 5/8-11 ZP 9
22 BH1007480 #12 x 7/8” Driller Screw 3
23 BH1032160 Right Indicator Plate - BH Red 1
24 BH1032180 SS Left Back Indicator Plate 1
25 BH1032190 SS Left Front Indicator Plate 1
26 BH1032170 Indicator Right - BH Red 1
27 44109BH Carriage Bolt, 3/8” x 1” G5 ZP 2
Item
No.
Part
No.
Description Qty.
28 44621BH Sratd Hex Flange Nut 3/8-16 G5 CP 4
29 1141006 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x .75” 2
30 50072441 Nylock Nut, 5/16” 2
31 BH1006330 Sratd Hex Flange Bolt 3/8-16 x .75” 4
32 50035829 Owners Manual Tube 1
33 BH1027680 #6-7 x 1/4” RD HD U-Drive Screw ZP 8
34 BH1032260 3/4-10 Castle Nut Med. Strength ZP 1
35 BH1003720 Cotter Pin 5/32” x 1-3/4” 1
36 BH1014980 4MJ-6MB90 Adapter 1
37 BH1031890 4MJ-6MB Orifi ce Adapter, 0.062” 1
38 BH1023940 Cyl. Stroke Control Spacer, 1.125” x 1.5” 1
39 BH1023920 Grader Skid Steer Hose, 6’ 2
40 BH1017110 Male Flat Face End, A13 1/2 NPT 1
41 BH1017120 Female Flat Face End, 12A 1/2 NPT 1